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PARTICIPANTS

No. Name Last name E-mail Country

1 Albana Gjinopulli agjinopulli@yahoo.com Albania

2 Nevila Piciri nevilapiciri@yahoo.co.uk Albania

3 Igli Stambolla istamolla@yahoo.com Albania

4 Edvin Sula Albania

5 Rozë Uldedaj rozauldedaj@hotmail.com Albania

6 Filloreta Nikaj filloretanikaj@yahoo.com Albania

7 Makar Ghambaryan makar.ghambaryan@minfin.am Armenia

8 Grigor Aramyan grigor.aramyan@minfin.am Armenia

9 Njegoš Pavlović njpavlovic@mft.gov.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina

10 Fatima Obhođaš Fatima.obhodjas@fmf.gov.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina

11 Doroteya Manolova-Dimitrova d.manolova@minfin.bg Bulgaria

12 Svilena Simeonova s.simeonova@minfin.bg Bulgaria

13 Ljerka Crnković ljerka.crnkovic@mfin.hr Croatia

14 Sanja Rukavina Batušić sanja.rukavina@mps.hr Croatia

15 Sanja Špehar sanja.spehar@mfin.hr Croatia

16 Nino Eliashvili n_eliashvili@yahoo.com Georgia

17 Edit Németh edit.nemeth@ngm.gov.hu Hungary

18 Lajos Emesz LAJOS.EMESZ@NGM.GOV.HU Hungary

19 Kosum Aliu kaliu@mfe-ks.org Kosovo

20 Rabije Pllana rpllana@mfe-ks.org Kosovo

21 Valdet Haziri vhaziri@mfe-ks.org Kosovo

22 Livia Jandic livia.jandic@mf.gov.md Moldova

23 Diana Grosu Axenti dianaxenti@yahoo.com Moldova

24 Cristina Scutelnic cristina.scutelnic@mf.gov.md Moldova

25 Nataša Simonović natasa.simonovic@mif.gov.me Montenegro

26 Stoja Roćenović stoja.rocenovic@mif.gov.me Montenegro

27 Aurelia Coman aurelia.coman@mfinante.gov.ro Romania

28 Marcel Ghita marcel.ghita@mfinante.ro Romania

29 Stanislav Bychkov sbychkov@mail.ru Russia

OBSERVERS

1 Ruslana Rudnitska r.ruslana@hotmail.com Ukraine

RESOURCE TEAM

1 Arman Vatyan avatyan@worldbank.org WB/ Armenia

2 Joop Vrolijk joop.vrolijk@oecd.org OECD SIGMA/France

3 Arjen Lok JohanAdriaan.LOK@eca.europa.eu ECA/Luxembourg

4 Manfred van Kesteren m.vankesteren1@chello.nl MoF Netherlands

SECRETARIAT

1 Nataša Verbnik natasa.verbnik@cef-see.org Slovenia

2 Tamara Maisuradze-Simic tamara.maisuradze-simic@cef-see.org Georgia/ Slovenia

INTERPRETERS

1 Marina Lazo marinalazo@yahoo.com Moldova

2 Iulia Timotin julia.timotina@gmail.com Moldova

3 Marina Čvorović marinacvo@gmail.com Serbia

4 Dragica Todorović dragica_todorovic@yahoo.com Serbia
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